
SXWomen's Ski Cross

SAT 15 JAN 2022     Start Time: 12:39

AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2022

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

NAKISKA (CAN)

NAESLUND Sandra
BARON Alizee
GAIRNS Tiana
SCHMIDT Hannah

NAESLUND Sandra
SCHMIDT Hannah
HOFFOS Courtney
HOLZMANN Johanna

1
8
9

16

R3
G2
B4
Y1

SWE
CAN
CAN
GER

 1
 2
 3
 4

GAIRNS Tiana
BARON Alizee
MAIER Daniela
KENNEDY-SIM Sami

12
5
4

13

B2
G4
R3
Y1

CAN
FRA
GER
AUS

 1
 2
 3
 4

EDEBO Alexandra
SMITH Fanny
FANTELLI Lucrezia
LIMBACHER Andrea

6
3

14
11

G4
R3
Y1
B2

SWE
SUI
ITA
AUT

 1
 2
 3

 DNF

THOMPSON Marielle
OFNER Katrin
GRILLET AUBERT Jade
GALLI Jole

2
10

7
15

R3
B4
G2
Y1

CAN
AUT
FRA
ITA

1
2
3
4

1
5

12
8

R3
G4
Y1
B2

SWE
FRA
CAN
CAN

 1
 2
 3
 4

NAESLUND Sandra
THOMPSON Marielle
SMITH Fanny
BARON Alizee

1
2
3
5

R3
G2
B4
Y1

SWE
CAN
SUI
FRA

 1
 2

 DNF
 DNS

THOMPSON Marielle
SMITH Fanny
EDEBO Alexandra
OFNER Katrin

2
3
6

10

R3
G4
B2
Y1

CAN
SUI
SWE
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

EDEBO Alexandra
SCHMIDT Hannah
GAIRNS Tiana
OFNER Katrin

6
8

12
10

R3
G2
Y1
B4

SWE
CAN
CAN
AUT

 1
 2
 3
 4

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (9) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (10) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (11) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (18) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (17) Rk

Bib Big Final (22) Rk

Bib Small Final (21) Rk

JACQUEMOUD Tobie (FRA) #3042

Technical Delegate

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       

Rank Name NSA Code

Final Standings

1 NAESLUND Sandra SWE

2 THOMPSON Marielle CAN

3 SMITH Fanny SUI

4 BARON Alizee FRA

5 EDEBO Alexandra SWE

6 SCHMIDT Hannah CAN

7 GAIRNS Tiana CAN

8 OFNER Katrin AUT
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